MOUNTAIN VIEW - LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
NON-MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
CONTRACT MODIFICATION

Date: March 30, 2020

Project: _ MVHS Stadium Lighting and PA System Project

Vendor Name: David J. Powers & Associates, Inc.

Contract Number: Contract #P19-017

Original Contract Amount: _ $§112.225

Amendment # 1 Date: _ 3/30/20 Amount: _$4.785 Reason: Budget amendment will cover
the additional tasks needed to revise the draft Environmental Impact Report (EIR) to reflect
changes that arose during the Notice of Preparation (NOP) comment period.

Revised Contract Amount: $117.010

District: Date:

Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services

Vendor: Date:

Akoni Danielsen, President/Principal Project Manager




